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Election Summary

Washington County

STATISTICS

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election
Day

17 of 19Election Day Precincts Reporting 0 0 19

0 of 19Precincts Complete 0 0 0

17 of 19Precincts Partially Reported 0 0 19

19 of 19Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 19 19 0

Registered Voters - Total 25,698

6,414Ballots Cast - Total 43 4,066 2,305

1Ballots Cast - Blank 0 1 0

Voter Turnout - Total 24.96%
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STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 4,498 32 2,915 1,551

Against 1,714 10 1,023 681

Total Votes Cast 6,212 42 3,938 2,232

Overvotes 4 0 4 0

Undervotes 194 1 122 71

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 5,274 30 3,372 1,872

Against 982 12 591 379

Total Votes Cast 6,256 42 3,963 2,251

Overvotes 2 0 2 0

Undervotes 152 1 99 52

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

STATE PROP 3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 5,029 31 3,268 1,730

Against 1,207 11 692 504

Total Votes Cast 6,236 42 3,960 2,234

Overvotes 4 0 4 0

Undervotes 170 1 100 69

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19
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STATE PROP 4
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 4,353 28 2,841 1,484

Against 1,806 12 1,060 734

Total Votes Cast 6,159 40 3,901 2,218

Overvotes 6 0 6 0

Undervotes 245 3 157 85

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 4,909 30 3,131 1,748

Against 1,196 12 731 453

Total Votes Cast 6,105 42 3,862 2,201

Overvotes 3 0 3 0

Undervotes 302 1 199 102

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

STATE PROP 6
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 4,344 28 2,785 1,531

Against 1,697 13 1,047 637

Total Votes Cast 6,041 41 3,832 2,168

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 368 2 231 135

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19
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STATE PROP 7
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 5,676 39 3,612 2,025

Against 540 2 319 219

Total Votes Cast 6,216 41 3,931 2,244

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 193 2 132 59

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

STATE PROP 8
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 5,507 38 3,505 1,964

Against 759 4 468 287

Total Votes Cast 6,266 42 3,973 2,251

Overvotes 2 0 2 0

Undervotes 142 1 89 52

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 4,914 33 3,131 1,750

Against 1,233 9 765 459

Total Votes Cast 6,147 42 3,896 2,209

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 263 1 168 94

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19
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STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 5,883 43 3,751 2,089

Against 349 0 190 159

Total Votes Cast 6,232 43 3,941 2,248

Overvotes 5 0 5 0

Undervotes 173 0 118 55

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

STATE PROP 11
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 5,417 40 3,503 1,874

Against 831 3 454 374

Total Votes Cast 6,248 43 3,957 2,248

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 161 0 106 55

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

STATE PROP 12
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 4,883 30 3,132 1,721

Against 1,194 10 729 455

Total Votes Cast 6,077 40 3,861 2,176

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 332 3 202 127

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19
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STATE PROP 13
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 5,639 37 3,615 1,987

Against 629 5 355 269

Total Votes Cast 6,268 42 3,970 2,256

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 141 1 93 47

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

STATE PROP 14
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 4,118 26 2,670 1,422

Against 2,042 15 1,231 796

Total Votes Cast 6,160 41 3,901 2,218

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 249 2 162 85

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

STATE PROP 15
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 5,390 39 3,427 1,924

Against 852 3 536 313

Total Votes Cast 6,242 42 3,963 2,237

Overvotes 2 0 2 0

Undervotes 166 1 99 66

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19
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STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 5,674 39 3,613 2,022

Against 595 2 368 225

Total Votes Cast 6,269 41 3,981 2,247

Overvotes 2 0 2 0

Undervotes 139 2 81 56

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

STATE PROP 17
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

For 4,860 31 3,108 1,721

Against 1,261 10 778 473

Total Votes Cast 6,121 41 3,886 2,194

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 288 2 177 109

Contest Totals 6,410 43 4,064 2,303

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19

PROPOSITION A Brenham ISD
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

FOR 3,268 14 2,233 1,021

AGAINST 2,434 23 1,450 961

Total Votes Cast 5,702 37 3,683 1,982

Overvotes 7 0 7 0

Undervotes 106 2 58 46

Contest Totals 5,815 39 3,748 2,028

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19
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MEASURE A Brenham ISD
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

FOR 3,036 12 2,092 932

AGAINST 2,659 25 1,585 1,049

Total Votes Cast 5,695 37 3,677 1,981

Overvotes 4 0 4 0

Undervotes 116 2 67 47

Contest Totals 5,815 39 3,748 2,028

Precincts Reporting 17 of 19
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